| =

1125

N
-

w
w

4 10

o<

5 89

6 2

~N

7 9

(9}

10 4

~N

11 22

12 3

N

13
14 35
15
16 44
17 50

18 3

o

19 28

20 1

-

21 12
22 72
23 26
24 70

25 107

26 51

27 49

28 115

29 110

30 67

'nLLYE BREsm I

THAT'S MY RACE
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MARCIN
WILKOLEK

ADAM KRYSIAK

GAETAN
MARTINEZ

ANTANAS
KANOPKINAS

RIK MEEUWSEN
ANTON KOLOSOV

ADRIAN
SCHNEIDER

BASZCZYNSKI
TYMON

TOMASZ LUBERDA

BASZCZYNSKI
KAMIL

NICK ZENNER

KEVIN
TITTELBACH

MAREK LOJ

ALEXE]
KOLOSSOV

AMELIE COURTINE
IWAN WACHTEL
KEVIN BOMMER
MARK PLAT

LEON TERMER
TIMO OFFENGA

HENK WILTJER

GRZEGORZ
WLODARCZYK

DANIEL FRAINT
KAROL SLUGOCKI

GRAHAM GUY
JORDY VERKLEI]

MARKUS SANDER

ERIC COURTINE

VINCENT
LAROUCHE

ALFRED REISS
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POLARIS
SCRAMBLER

POLARIS SCRAMBLER
XP 1000 S R24

CFMOTO CFORCE
1000

CFMOTO CFORCE
1000

CAN AM RENEGADE

POLARIS SCRAMBLER
1000S

POLARIS SCRAMBLER
XP 1000 S

POLARIS
SCRAMBLER

CAN AM RENEGADE
POLARIS SCRAMBLER
S

POLARIS SCRAMBLER
1000S

CAN AM OUTLANDER
1000

YAMAHA/ CANAM
CAN AM RENEGADE
1000

CAN AM RENEGADE
850 XXC

POLARIS SCRAMBLER
1000S

CAN AM RENEGADE
1000

POLARIS SCRAMBLER
1000S

POLARIS SCRAMBLER
1000S

POLARIS SCRAMBLER
1000S

POLARIS SCRAMBLER
1000S

POLARIS
SCRAMBLER

CAN-AM RENEGADE
1000XXC

POLARIS
SCRAMBLER

CFMOTO CFORCE
1000

CAN AM RENEGADE

POLARIS SCRAMBLER
1000S

POLARIS
SCRAMBLER

CFMOTO CFORCE600

POLARIS
SCREMBLER

POLARIS POLSKA RACING
CC_ATV TEAM

POLARIS POLSKA RACING
CC_ATV 1am

CFMOTO THUNDER RACING
CC_ATV TEAM

CFMOTO THUNDER RACING
CC_ATV Tam

CC_ATV MEEUWSEN
CC_ATV TEAM LIMBURG
CC_ATV POLARIS GERMANY RACING

QUADOWA GRUPA
CC_ATV POLUDNIE
QUADOWANIE.PL

CC_ATV ATV JANOSIK

QUADOWA GRUPA
Gy POLUDNIE QUADOWANE.PL

CC_ATV LIMBURG

CC_ATV NIGHT ACTION
CC_ATV PI_/IEOASJY RZESZOW RACING
CC_ATV LIMBURG

CC_ATV TEAM A&E SPORTQUAD
CC_ATV LIMBURG

CC_ATV NIGHT ACTION
CC_ATV QUADWINKEL

CC_ATV TEAM LIMBURG
CC_ATV QUADWINKEL

CC_ATV QUADWINKEL

CC_ATV SIDWELD RALLYE TEAM
CC_ATV TEAM LIMBURG

CC_ATV SIDWELD RALLYE TEAM

CFMOTO THUNDER RACING
TEAM

CC_ATV VVK RACING

CC_ATV

CC_ATV ALMA RACING

CC_ATV TEAM A&E SPORTQUAD

SCANDINAVIA PLM-CAD

Gy INNOVATIONS

CC_ATV ALMA RACING

Rallye Breslau 2024
PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION AFTER DAY 5

CC_ATV

e T S ) T ey e e

0:00:00.00 02:30:04.14 02:15:14.82 02:17:01.83 00:50:

00:00:00.00 02:

00:

00:00:00.00 02:
00:00:00.00 02:

00:00:00.00 03:

00:

00:00:00.00 02:

00:

00:00:00.00 02:

00:00:00.00 03:

00:00:00.00 03:

00:

00:00:00.00 04:

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00 05:

00:00.00 02:

00:00.00 02:

00:00.00 02:

00:00.00 02:

03:

04:

05:

05:

04:

06:

06:

02:

09:

02:

04:

05:

04:

03:

04:

32:47.85

16:08.98

25:36.17

41:42.85

00:39.60

52:34.74

858,113

:44.52

:117.33
:28.65
:04.31
:10.61
:00.00
54:19.76
30:00.00
05:00.00
53:53.28
45:00.00
48:45.56
53:22.76
33:42.61
00:00.00
55:35.26

07:59.71

30:00.00

30:00.00

55:03.75
32:00.00

15:00.00

02:17:12.93

02:25:06.45

02:27:45.83
02:45:31.62

03:08:12.70

02:32:44.29

02:37:24.29

04:37:25.94

02:47:50.79

03:25:16.67

03:11:11.41

02:50:09.74

03:20:19.45

03:34:27.92

03:12:51.15

06:00:00.00

04:13:25.53

03:13:11.75

04:13:21.79

04:12:17.24

02:23:10.22

05:45:00.00

03:04:00.25

03:15:52.78

05:30:00.00

04:23:19.93

05:55:24.80
05:45:00.00

05:15:00.00

:16:37.48

:27:04.38

:45:28.52
:36:03.91

:35:05.30

:30:54.21

:40:25.40

:14:42.20
:128:22.41
:51:47.21
:29:39.59
:129:24.44
:149:03.21
:58:45.42

:51:27.10
:148:19.17
:58:18.94
:09:28.74
:01:17.25
:00:55.20
:126:30.91
:149:04.22
:28:19.80
:50:27.65
:45:00.00

:45:00.00

:45:00.00

:45:00.00

09:45:00.00

17.41 02:

833)8

:54;

:10:

:25:

:30:

112

:42:

:08:

4358

:09:

01:41:

123

:10:

31l

:18:

pil3)e

:20:

=9

:20:

:20:

112

:20:

8%

:20:

:40:

:40:

:40:

:40:

02:40:00.00 12:

49.75 02:

41.81 02:

32.57 02:
52.46 02:

12.68 02:

32.17 02:

07.22 02:

49.88 02:

13.75 06:

07.98 03:

00.00 02:

00.75 05:

46.99 03:

00.00 03:

15.56 02:

22.55 02:

00.00 03:

00.00 02:

00.00 03:

00.00 03:

57.37 06:

00.00 03:

57.35 06:

00.00 12:

00.00 12:

00.00 12:

00.00 12:

00.00 12:

05:09.77

04:53.10

16:17.40

18:06.18
24:24.79

22:43.11

16:07.69

15:24.65

13:23.59

00:00.00

01:02.96

59:31.25

01:40.25

06:27.16

11:34.71

43:05.45

37:08.70

13:38.64

47:47.18

12:56.76

13:06.85

00:00.00

10:42.25

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:5

01:0

O

:10

127

01:

02:

04:

02:

02:

04:00:

01:30:

04:00:

04:00:

02:00:

04:00:

04:00:

04:00:

04:00:

:06:

122

:38:

:30:

2057

112:

:00:

:18:

:00:

:00:

117

00:

00:

00:

00:

:13.54

:35.79

24.00
2183

11.23

31.53

24.39

:47.81

17.00

00.00

30.98

:46.86

:24.81

00.00

00.00

05.28

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

21.56

00.00

00.00

00.00
00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

02:54:04.19 00:11:00.00 00:00:00.00

02:53:47.00 00:06:00.00 00:00:00.00

03:08:36.24 00:42:00.00 00:00:00.00

04:12:52.37 00:45:00.00 00:00:00.00

03:30:52.41 00:49:00.00 00:00:00.00

05:00:00.00 00:26:00.00 00:00:00.00

05:00:00.00 01:24:00.00 00:00:00.00

03:35:37.10 03:16:20.00 00:23:08.00

03:19:20.89 00:06:10.00 00:00:00.00

04:04:09.29 00:13:00.00 00:04:39.00
03:46:20.57 00:25:00.00 00:00:00.00
04:00:21.00 01:30:00.00 00:00:00.00
05:00:00.00 00:04:40.00 00:01:50.00
04:02:34.18 01:01:00.00 00:05:11.00
03:48:51.00 00:11:30.00 00:00:00.00
05:00:00.00 01:52:00.00 00:00:00.00
04:27:05.10 02:41:00.00 00:03:15.00
05:00:00.00 00:41:00.00 00:04:43.00
04:30:24.44 02:45:30.00 00:03:18.00
04:27:51.42 02:47:30.00 00:03:10.00
10:00:00.00 00:29:00.00 00:00:00.00
04:25:03.38 01:37:30.00 00:00:00.00

00 ).00

10:00:00.00

10:00:00.00 00:02:20.00 00:00:00.00
05:00:00.00 01:45:00.00 00:00:00.00

05:49:00.00 00:51:00.00 00:00:00.00

05:51:20.00 03:38:20.00 00:00:00.00
10:00:00.00 01:02:00.00 00:00:00.00

10:00:00.00 01:15:00.00 00:00:00.00

TIME: 22:05:52
DATE: 2024-06-28
DOCUMENT: 5
PAGE: 1

6:15.75 02:50:16.11 00:09:00.00 00:00:00.00 13:44:19.86 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00

14:03:38.10 00:19:19.00 00:19:19.00

14:22:40.17 00:38:21.00 00:19:02.00

15:22:29.54 01:38:10.00 00:59:49.00
17:28:48.83 03:44:29.00 02:06:19.00

17:45:57.70 04:01:38.00 00:17:09.00

17:55:23.87 04:11:04.00 00:09:26.00

18:02:45.11 04:18:26.00 00:07:22.00

18:14:31.75 04:30:12.00 00:11:46.00

19:06:21.40 05:22:02.00 00:51:50.00
19:49:51.89 06:05:32.00 00:43:30.00
19:50:17.18 06:05:58.00 00:00:26.00
20:08:33.66 06:24:14.00 00:18:16.00
21:24:01.48 07:39:42.00 01:15:28.00
21:54:42.89 08:10:23.00 00:30:41.00
22:24:30.27 08:40:11.00 00:29:48.00
24:00:55.46 10:16:36.00 01:36:25.00
24:06:21.51 10:22:02.00 00:05:26.00
24:34:27.68 10:50:08.00 00:28:06.00
25:06:45.80 11:22:26.00 00:32:18.00
25:07:33.49 11:23:14.00 00:00:48.00
28:36:21.12 14:52:02.00 03:28:48.00
29:00:11.42 15:15:52.00 00:23:50.00
29:27:52.68 15:43:33.00 00:27:41.00

37:34:20.15 23:50:01.00 08:06:28.00

42:25:00.00 28:40:41.00 04:50:40.00

43:07:19.93 29:23:00.00 00:42:19.00

44:06:48.56 30:22:29.00 00:59:29.00
48:42:00.00 34:57:41.00 04:35:12.00

48:55:00.00 35:10:41.00 00:13:00.00



31 77

DONATAS
PECIULIS

. LTU

CAN AM OUTLANDER CC_ATV DONATAS

00:00:00.00 09:00:00.00 09:30:00.00 09:45:00.00 02:40:00.00 12:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 56:55:00.00 43:10:41.00 08:00:00.00

CC_CAR_LIMITED

e T e T ey e e e I e

WOJCIECH
1 261 CHOROWSKI / s POL mm pOL (0 TR AND ce AR LIMITED OVERLIMIT 00:00:00.00 02:34:16.78 02:43:12.41 02:42:37.85 01:08:16.21 02:31:59.66 01:29:34.00 03:17:45.90 00:02:30.00 00:00:00.00 16:27:42.84 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00
GRZEGORZ KOMAR
ROBBERT VAN
2 215 LUTTERVELD / =N == N pereoM e car_LiMiTeD SARISPRALY 00.00:00.00 03:08:29.70 02:57:20.59 03:00:16.48 01:19:45.62 02:34:53.41 01:19:59.59 03:32:17.71 00 00 17:53:02.48 01:25:20.00 01:25:20.00
SUZAN SAAT
3254 [ORSTEN WILK /' mmm e mm pp MERCEDES  cC_CAR_LIMITED TH RACING 00:00:00.00 03:03:12.80 03:22:28.21 02:58:59.66 01:11:13.93 02:55:36.38 01:24:50.89 04:03:17.44 00:10:00.00 00:00:00.00 18:59:38.53 02:31:56.00 01:06:36.00
HAGEN MAIKRANZ / MITSUBISHI
4 205 JUERGEN B ey ™ ey DsRo CC_CAR_LIMITED HAMAGO-TEAM  00:00:00.00 03:24:14.29 03:21:50.77 03:04:23.15 01:20:00.00 02:46:01.89 01:32:43.00 03:56:46.13 00:08:00.00 00:00:00.00 19:25:59.25 02:58:17.00 00:26:21.00
SCHNEIDER
LUKASZ KOTULSKI / LAND ROVER
5 239 SEBASTIAN = POL mm POL  FAND ROVER  CC_CAR_LIMITED TEAM OLAF 00:00:00.00 03:15:34.96 03:12:42.89 02:50:19.21 01:20:00.00 03:09:30.86 01:31:40.10 05:00:00.00 00:03:40.00 00:00:00.00 20:19:48.39 03:52:06.00 00:53:49.00
KOTULSKI
JUERGEN WEYLAND /
6 206 ANNA BRITZ- B - B FORD RANGER CC_CAR_LIMITED NIGHT ACTION  00:00:00.00 03:57:29.12 03:32:52.50 03:08:18.70 01:17:51.39 02:53:39.25 01:40:27.57 05:00:00.00 00:07:00.00 00:00:00.00 21:30:38.44 05:02:56.00 01:10:50.00
WEYLAND
EIKE HENNIES /  mmm _  pmm MERCEDES- HARDSTYLE- . - . 0 a an o . 79 .00: 2as .06 .03:
7 218 EXE HENNIES / peu ™ oy MERCEDES.  cc_car_umrmep HARDSTY 00:00:00.00 04:42:00.00 04:28:53.69 03:08:51.39 01:24:00.00 02:43:41.53 01:29:03.50 03:37:32.80 00:22:00.00 00:00:00.00 21:34:02.58 05:06:20.00 00:03:24.00
RADOSLAW
8 240 KOTULSKI / MARCIN memm POL msm POL  paJon > CC_CAR_LIMITED TEAM OLAF 00:00:00.00 05:30:00.00 02:49:44.25 03:03:49.30 01:15:12.58 02:23:43.30 01:43:49.68 05:00:00.00 01:23:00.00 00:00:00.00 21:46:19.13 05:18:37.00 00:12:17.00
WIERZEJEWSKI
9 256 PIIRKO UERMOEST/ M8 ey ™8 pey TOYOTA ) CC_CAR_LIMITED TOYOTA 00:00:00.00 04:30:00.00 04:26:39.90 03:51:34.21 01:20:00.00 03:27:54.36 02:00:00.00 05:06:10.00 00:08:10.00 00:00:00.00 24:42:18.15 08:14:36.00 02:55:59.00
HARRI KEINAENEN / RANGE ROVER TEAM ROMU o o o o o o o o o o e o o
10 251 GARKLKEINAERE/ = Fnd=Fin S CE R cc_car_Lmmep pontt ROMG 00:00:00.00 03:51:16.89 05:52:30.00 03:10:47.66 01:39:00.00 03:15:29.73 02:00:00.00 05:00:00.00 02:13:00.00 00:00:00.00 24:49:04.28 08:21:22.00 00:06:46.00
ENZO MASSA / NILS SSANGYONG KORTE BROEK . e e s . . . . . . o o e
11 210 V2O Bl B BeL Ronnio cc_car_LIMITED KORTE BROFK 50:00:00.00 04:30:00.00 04:43:16.23 03:34:18.60 01:20:00.00 06:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 05:00:00.00 00:04:00.00 00:00:00.00 29:07:34.83 12:39:52.00 04:18:30.00
12 211 %HMROISPEQTLEEE/ B0 sec B0 BEL LADA NIVA cc_car_Lmiep foRTE BROEK " 00:00:00.00 05:40:00.00 06:00:00.00 09:45:00.00 02:40:00.00 03:35:27.75 01:45:30.53 04:37:47.25 02:44:40.00 00:00:00.00 34:03:45.54 17:36:03.00 04:56:11.00
UWE GOETZEL / - - UG RALLYESPORT/ ..n0. .20 .30: . ol o5 .00- .00 30 .00: 140" .21: .45:
13 232 I SORTZEC pEU ™= pey cc_car_LmTeD Y RALLYESPORT/ 00:00:00.00 03:39:11.27 05:30:00.00 06:00:00.00 02:40:00.00 12:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 01:30:00.00 00:00:00.00 43:49:11.27 27:21:29.00 09:45:26.00
FRITZ BECKER DER
14 230 KLEINE / JOHANNA M8 o BE o y AupTA S CC_CAR_LIMITED GET IT DIRTY  00:00:00.00 05:30:00.00 05:30:00.00 09:45:00.00 02:40:00.00 12:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 01:45:00.00 00:00:00.00 49:25:00.00 32:57:18.00 05:35:49.00
PAASS
15 250 FRITZBECKER /' mm yp AUDI A8 CC_CAR_LIMITED ROTWEIN 00:00:00.00 09:00:00.00 05:30:00.00 09:45:00.00 02:40:00.00 12:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 00:45:00.00 00:00:00.00 52:55:00.00 36:27:18.00 03:30:00.00

PETER BECKER

CC_CAR_OPEN

B e e e Y T ey e e e I e

MINDAUGAS
1 259 POVILAITIS /
SLAVOMIR VOLKOV

JOERG GRUENBECK

BN | TUBE | TU TOYOTA HILUX CC_CAR_OPEN CONSTRA ACINUS  00:00:00.00 02:11:34.20 03:03:11.96 02:22:56.99 00:56:05.30 02:09:31.71 01:05:05.00 02:49:41.20 00:07:00.00 00:00:00.00 14:38:06.17 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00

POORTE

2 233 / THOMAS DEU ™ pey [ FPES BENZ e car_oPEN G&D OFFROAD 00:00:00.00 02:39:07.45 02:42:37.55 02:37:34.16 01:05:34.31 02:15:35.39 01:11:29.69 03:08:25.99 00:04:00.00 00:00:00.00 15:40:23.84 01:02:17.00 01:02:17.00
DASINGER
3217 TD:QEIELVJX%/ - mm E{EE?EEEE"CAHNCE CC_CAR_OPEN CM - RACING 00:00:00.00 02:51:52.46 02:54:39.58 02:32:41.62 00:58:43.38 02:20:22.77 01:18:01.44 03:00:41.21 00:04:00.00 00:00:00.00 15:57:02.49 01:18:56.00 00:16:39.00
4 229 ARRY OOSTING /- = \1p T NLD NISSAN NAVARA  CC_CAR_OPEN HARRY OOSTING  00.00:00.00 02:26:58.55 02:54:42.39 02:30:39.00 01:31:40.74 02:18:35.43 01:24:39.89 03:17:57.47 00:51:00.00 00:00:00.00 16:25:13.15 01:47:07.00 00:28:11.00
ROGER —
5 203 SCHOONBROOD / Il BEL == NLD TOYOTA HDJ80 CC_CAR_OPEN 4X4EXTREMESHOP 00:00:00.00 03:06:40.55 02:38:34.31 02:38:27.59 01:01:21.36 02:23:18.94 01:23:26.11 03:51:42.45 00:21:20.00 00:00:00.00 17:03:31.35 02:25:25.00 00:38:18.00
PAUL GOSS
TOYOTA LAND
6 264 HIOTR URBANIZK/ o pOL mm oL CRUISER HD)  CC_CAR_OPEN JAPANTAK RALLY - 00.00:00,00 02:59:22.93 02:55:58.10 02:46:42.75 01:03:52.63 02:34:19.12 01:20:30.73 03:36:17.32 00:08:50.00 00:00:00.00 17:17:02.18 02:38:56.00 00:13:31.00
100
JAROSLAW
7 258 ANDRZEJEWSKI /  mem pOL mmm POL o LTERTEAN P CC_CAR OPEN WALTERTEAM.PL  00:00:00.00 02:40:16.57 02:33:44.32 02:32:59.11 01:03:17.98 02:14:44.27 01:14:23.00 05:00:00.00 00:04:00.00 00:00:00.00 17:19:25.28 02:41:19.00 00:02:23.00
MACIE] RADOMSKI
JERRY VAN LANGEN e s UOHOLL
8 222 R NGEIAN | == NLD == NLD LANDCRUISER  CC_CAR_OPEN JBM RALLY TEAM  00:00:00.00 02:37:56.44 02:32:10.25 05:45:00.00 01:02:30.78 02:19:03.88 01:12:35.84 03:13:27.31 00:48:30.00 00:00:00.00 18:42:44.29 04:04:38.00 01:23:19.00
MITIET
BERT MOURIK /
9 237 ROBERT VOOR DE  mm NLD mmm NLD  pomeis cc_car_open paTCH OFF ROAD  60:00:00.00 02:59:16.55 06:00:00.00 02:27:17.29 01:03:41.39 02:09:16.77 01:16:16.31 03:12:47.71 01:25:50.00 00:00:00.00 19:08:36.56 04:30:30.00 00:25:52.00



SIMON VAN DER

10 209 VELDE / TOM = NLD mm NLD NP ROVER 110 e car open SEPHANT OFF 00:00:00.00 05:35:00.00 02:48:03.98 02:42:44.99 01:16:18.54 02:26:10.46 01:12:33.00 03:08:22.74 01:30:40.00 00:00:00.00 19:09:13.72 04:31:07.00 00:00:37.00
THOMSON +
JENNE JASPER / ~ mmm s BOWLER DUTCH OFF ROAD . . e e e e s . . n. .. o o ..

11 238 JONEIASPER [ SN == NLD SoMEeR cc_car_open RUTCH OFF 00:00:00.00 04:45:00.00 02:58:59.43 02:42:50.44 01:05:30.90 02:34:36.95 01:31:32.85 03:39:21.23 00:34:00.00 00:00:00.00 19:17:51.81 04:39:45.00 00:08:38.00
TONNIEVANDER  __  __ 33 VAN DER

12 220 HOEVEN / LARS e NLD mem NLD TOYOTA HDJ80  CC_CAR_OPEN HOEVEN 00:00:00.00 02:44:45.41 02:35:12.99 02:37:26.10 01:03:12.64 06:00:00.00 01:08:01.74 03:24:31.53 00:26:00.00 00:00:00.00 19:33:09.52 04:55:03.00 00:15:18.00
BERNAARDS RALLYSPORT
RIGLARY — — VERMEULEN RALLY

13 252 TIMMERMAN / PAIGE s NLD mm NLD TOYOTAORD2 ~ CC_CAR_OPEN YERY 00:00:00.00 03:55:23.83 02:48:35.14 03:37:07.46 01:22:40.99 02:24:58.67 01:21:36.00 04:17:51.31 02:02:10.00 00:00:00.00 19:48:12.42 05:10:06.00 00:15:03.00
TIMMERMAN
LAURENT GALINIER LAND ROVER

14 247 / FABRICE BErrall Brra INDROVER. CC_CAR OPEN TEAM MECA COOL  00:00:00.00 03:12:36.13 03:37:01.16 03:06:24.24 01:20:00.00 02:52:59.74 01:40:41.13 04:01:54.49 00:23:00.00 00:00:00.00 19:51:36.45 05:13:30.00 00:03:24.00
FRASSAINT
KARI SIHVONEN / WILDCAT 500 FS MOTORSPORT . - e - e e e 0 ‘08 .00: - .20 36

15 253 kAR STIVONEN, = rFnd=rn [0S cc_car_open F> MOTO 00:00:00.00 04:00:42.28 03:05:02.90 02:55:49.93 01:34:52.89 02:34:21.16 02:15:00.00 04:02:09.79 01:08:00.00 00:00:00.00 20:27:58.26 05:49:52.00 00:36:22.00

16 245 PHILIPP ROTHKEGEL wum |, \ W [, SUZUKI CC_CAR_OPEN FLAT TEAM 00:00:00.00 02:58:50.46 05:15:00.00 02:53:50.37 01:20:00.00 02:59:06.48 01:23:25.66 03:51:03.90 00:32:20.00 00:00:00.00 20:41:16.46 06:03:10.00 00:13:18.00
/ FRANK HARTWIG SAMURAI

17 202 HENRY LIKE / BN BN NISSAN PATROL  CC_CAR_OPEN 4X4 RALLYE-TEAM  00:00:00.00 05:35:00.00 03:32:01.36 02:51:18.15 01:16:13.60 02:36:45.21 01:13:24.25 03:43:03.74 01:15:20.00 00:00:00.00 20:47:46.34 06:09:40.00 00:06:30.00

18 248 fifgﬁﬁgft;h%géﬂ | LN BT ;’ZN%S%ER CC_CAR_OPEN TEAM MECA COOL  00:00:00.00 03:57:47.34 03:13:43.48 03:26:53.58 01:20:00.00 02:56:00.62 01:49:47.98 04:29:09.70 00:45:30.00 00:00:00.00 21:13:22.72 06:35:16.00 00:25:36.00

19 235 m;FCRéICCHJTE;R/ B ey ™ pEy NISSAN NAVARA  CC_CAR_OPEN OTEROEDTEAM - 00.00:00.00 05:25:00.00 03:57:07.41 03:04:26.71 01:14:13.95 02:51:04.29 01:25:25.88 03:43:51.18 01:03:00.00 00:00:00.00 21:41:07.78 07:03:01.00 00:27:45.00

20 231 JORTIN KOSMALLA/ e e mmm pyp (AITSUBISHL CC_CAR_OPEN SILVERSONIC 00:00:00.00 03:39:56.70 03:36:36.40 03:15:15.70 02:13:00.00 03:09:54.45 01:38:22.59 04:13:52.99 00:59:00.00 OC .00 21:46:57.54 07:08:51.00 00:05:50.00
STEFAN GOVERTS /

21 246 STEFAN = NLD == NLp LANDROVER cc_car_opeN STEGO OFFROAD  45.00:00.00 03:27:42.62 03:23:54.26 05:15:00.00 02:40:00.00 02:38:33.98 02:00:00.00 03:45:21.48 00:10:00.00 00:00:00.00 23:10:31.79 08:32:25.00 01:23:34.00
o MARSCH DISCOVERY RACING

22 216 sgﬁ?;PM:&ésEER/ -, gxmﬁ;l CC_CAR_OPEN DIE OEL SPECHTE  00:00:00.00 04:30:00.00 04:47:00.00 03:20:17.23 01:20:00.00 03:13:44.93 01:40:04.00 04:34:28.84 00:19:00.00 00:00:00.00 23:25:35.13 08:47:29.00 00:15:04.00
LUCAS VAN GEEST / mmm s MITSUBISHI LVG CARS . - e e 0. e . ou- . .00: 26 ‘sg: 11

23 214 (RS YON CEES T/ NLD mm NLD i ons CC_CAR_OPEN 1% CARS 00:00:00.00 02:55:25.51 02:45:58.19 09:45:00.00 02:40:00.00 02:18:14.49 01:07:04.52 03:04:55.13 00:25:30.00 00:00:00.00 24:36:37.41 09:58:31.00 01:11:02.00

24 204 }"ﬁ'ﬁg&fgﬁ,’;ﬂ'géi" == aut E3 cHE SUZUKIIMNY  cc_CAR_OPEN TS OBERNDORF  05.00:00.00 02:59:59.66 03:57:47.84 02:52:34.51 01:19:42.29 06:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 04:09:53.41 00:06:00.00 00:00:00.00 25:19:57.47 10:41:51.00 00:43:20.00
HERMAN JASPER / s mm BOWLER DUTCH OFF ROAD . 0. =0 o e e . 0. . .00: 31s 53 11

25 236 PR AN IASPER /1 2 NLD == LD HomiER cc_car_open RUTCH OFF 00:00:00.00 05:30:00.00 09:30:00.00 03:09:09.39 01:05:07.51 02:16:11.70 01:30:27.27 03:30:23.16 01:28:00.00 00:00:00.00 26:31:18.91 11:53:12.00 01:11:21.00

26 225 0" LOO/ KENNY ==\ b == NLD Lo uiser  CC_cAR_opeN HER LOO OFFROAD 00.00:00.00 05:40:00.00 05:30:00.00 03:14:43.22 01:20:00.00 03:39:59.58 04:00:00.00 05:00:00.00 01:57:00.00 00:00:00.00 28:24:42.80 13:46:36.00 01:53:24.00
ANDREAS HOEHN / . mmm 00- 0. s e 20- .00- 10 -00- 02 .00: 130 e1s .05:

27 208 fDREAS HOEE pEU™™ pEy HEKLA TOYOTA  CC_CAR_OPEN AHHARACING 00:00:00.00 05:30:00.00 02:54:28.81 05:15:00.00 02:40:00.00 06:00:00.00 01:10:33.45 05:00:00.00 01:02:00.00 00:00:00.00 28:30:02.27 13:51:56.00 00:05:20.00
CHRISTIAN DROSS / mmm . = o 0. o1 00 0. e ea: 04 08 00 \47: .09: \17:

28 266 CHRICTIAN DROSS DEU==HRV MERCEDES G  CC_CAR_OPEN GENERAL LEE 00:00:00.00 05:30:00.00 04:21:21.70 06:00:00.00 02:40:00.00 03:13:21.97 02:58:42.68 05:04:00.00 03:08:00.00 00:00:00.00 29:47:26.35 15:09:20.00 01:17:24.00
CASPER VAN DEN

29 227 BOGAERT / MARK ' NLD = NLD pontiryr " cC_cAR_opEN BOSAERTRALLY 60.00:00.00 03:37:25.41 03:42:33.80 02:51:46.50 01:14:50.94 04:21:25.73 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 00:06:00.00 00:00:00.00 29:48:02.39 15:09:56.00 00:00:36.00
VAN DEN HOEK

30 243 E‘BQEET\?/'BER/JAN == NLD === NLD OSCAR3EVO  CC_CAR OPEN 2TOKER = 00:00:00.00 02:49:01.12 02:38:06.42 09:45:00.00 02:40:00.00 02:22:05.52 01:26:37.91 10:00:00.00 00:02:00.00 00:00:00.00 31:40:51.99 17:02:45.00 01:52:49.00

PROTO
31 260 QEI\F}IEL&';T%UN%’;M/ B Brrall BFRA  TUBULAIRE CC_CAR_OPEN EE?)MO%?SRTEME 00:00:00.00 03:19:45.97 05:15:00.00 02:39:48.79 01:07:10.55 06:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 01:06:20.00 00:00:00.00 32:21:45.33 17:43:39.00 00:40:54.00
EBRO

JAN OOSTING / — — NISSAN HARRY OOSTING o oL e e o " o o _ o o o o

32 228 11O QOOPMAN = NLD mmm NLD TERRANG CC_CAR_OPEN fiAREY ¢ 00:00:00.00 04:45:00.00 05:15:00.00 09:45:00.00 02:40:00.00 03:14:55.78 04:00:00.00 04:42:29.60 00:51:00.00 00:00:00.00 34:22:24.67 19:44:18.00 02:00:39.00

33 262 pano NS AVE === NLD == NLD AUDI QUATTRO  CC_CAR_OPEN HAMER RALLY TEAM 00:00:00.00 04:35:00.00 04:09:02.43 03:12:54.55 02:40:00.00 06:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 00:20:30.00 00:00:00.00 34:36:56.48 19:58:50.00 00:14:32.00
REMCO DE JONG / s suem NISSAN o o o o o o o o . o o o e

34 234 (1CO DEJONC /o NLD mm NLD  paopi oo CC_CAR_OPEN TEAM DE JONG  00:00:00.00 04:50:00.00 04:49:00.00 09:45:00.00 02:40:00.00 02:48:53.53 01:29:11.64 08:50:16.99 06:58:00.00 00:00:00.00 35:12:21.18 20:34:15.00 00:35:25.00

35 224 HELMUT SCHIARZ / 22 aur == aur NSAR S CC_CAR_OPEN BLACKBIRD 00:00:00.00 03:32:13.23 05:30:00.00 06:00:00.00 02:40:00.00 12:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 01:30:00.00 00:00:00.00 43:42:13.23 29:04:07.00 08:29:52.00
A SCIAIELLE MERCEDES BENZ

36 257 STEFFEN = gy e CC_CAR_OPEN MENIKHEIM 00:00:00.00 05:15:00.00 05:30:00.00 06:00:00.00 01:20:00.00 12:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 02:15:00.00 00:00:00.00 44:05:00.00 29:26:54.00 00:22:47.00
MENIKHEIM

37 212 ﬁimé&?E/RgETER = NLD == NLD NEKAF M38A1  CC_CAR_OPEN Eg‘iD"OO CIr? 00:00:00.00 09:00:00.00 09:30:00.00 05:15:00.00 02:40:00.00 06:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 46:25:00.00 31:46:54.00 02:20:00.00
JULIEN LEROY / BOWLER CHAT LEROY RACING o o o o o o o . L o o o o

38 223 JJOERLEROY L B lrral Brra SoUUAR AT cc_car_open SERO 00:00:00.00 02:16:08.37 06:00:00.00 09:45:00.00 02:40:00.00 12:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 01:15:20.00 00:00:00.00 46:41:08.37 32:03:02.00 00:16:08.00

39 207 ARNO BAALVI/ T NLD==NLD NISSAN TITAN  CC_CAR_OPEN 5piioPLACE: 00:00:00.00 04:45:00.00 09:30:00.00 09:45:00.00 02:40:00.00 12:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 00:15:00.00 00:00:00.00 52:40:00.00 38:01:54.00 05:58:52.00
KONRAD THEOBALD

40 244 / RAMONA B0y =gy [TRCEPES G e car open KRAFTVERKERR - 00.00:00.00 04:45:00.00 09:30:00.00 09:45:00.00 02:40:00.00 12:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 00:15:00.00 00:00:00.00 52:40:00.00 38:01:54.00 05:58:52.00

THEOBALD

CC_ENDURO

Pos | DRIVER(S) [NATIONALITY| VeHIie | Cuass | Team Licc | L2 | isparti|iscCpar| Lecc | LanscC| Lscc | PENALTY | BoNus | ToTaL | AP linTemvalL



1102
2 33
3128
4 24

BARTLOMIE] TABIN
MATTHEW GIRD
KRZYSZTOF JARMUZ
BEREND DE RUITER

EDVARD

3|1 SOKOLOVSKIJ

6 116 JANIKO NABER

7 119 MARCIN TALAGA

SAULIUS
KLEVINSKAS
PETER SOLNOR

ROBERT
PRZYBYLOWSKI
VYTAUTAS
RADZEVICIUS

oo

10

O
w

100

10 9

v

1 7

w

12 MICHAEL SCHUTTEL

TOMASZ
DABROWSKI

DYON VAN
WIERINGEN

GUNTER SANNEN

13

14| 23
15

16 JUSTIN GERLACH

TOMAS
MARCINKEVICIUS

REMCO VAN
RIJBROEK

JOSHUA MUSCH
WOJICIECH GAPINSKI
JENS ANDERSEN

SVEN
KIRSCHTOWSKI

17

—
o
O

18

-
N
w

19
20
21

127
81
29

22 15

23 MATEUSZ BUJAK

24 MICHAL JANASZEK

25 NEDAS ZAZECKIS

26 75 MICHAL GRZYWNA

27
28

17
40

MATTHIAS HAIDT
LAURYNAS PALAIMA

GRZEGORZ
SZYMANSKI

ERIK MYRBERGET
SALVIS BETERIS
PETER KARPATI
ERIC PAARMANN

HENNO VAN
BERGEIIK

29 85
30
31
32
33

34

35 ANDRE SAERE

36
37

OLIVER GUMPP
42 STEPHAN GAPPA

ALEKSANDER

#* NIEDBALA

79

39 84 MARCEL WAELTI
JAROSLAW

40 80 BorowskI

80

41 118 MAREK SZEWCZUK

ALLAN EGGERS

2 PEDERSEN

= POL
D= ZAF
= POL
—

= NLD
=T

= bEU

mmm POL
= L TU
= NOR
=== POL
| TU
—

=== NLD
=== POL
—

mmm NLD

Il BeL

== ey

= TU
—
== NLD
L
== NLD

= POL
== DEU

== ey
== POL
= POL
=Ty

= POL
= oey
= Ty

= POL
af= NOR
= LVA

— HUN
== bEU

—
— NLD
&= et

== ey
= ey

=== POL

KTM 500 EXC-F
KTM EXC

KTM EXC

KTM EXC 450

KTM EXC

HUSQVARNA FE
450

HUSQVARNA
450FE

HUSQVARNA
FE450

KTM 690 ENDURO

KTM REPLICA
RALLY

KTM 450 EXC

HUSQVARNA
FE450

KTM KTM EXC-F

KTM EXC 450

HUSQVARNA FE
SHERCO 450 SEF-
R

BETA RR430
RACING

KTM EXC 450

KTM EXC 250
KTM EXC-F 500
AJP PR7

KTM EXC 350-F
HUSQVARNA FE

450

HUSQVARNA
FE450

HUSQVARNA
FE250

HUSQVARNA 450
FE

KTM EXC 525
KTM 530EXC-R

KTM EXC 450 F

KTM EXC
GASGAS ES 700
KTM 450 EXC-F
BETA 480 RR

HUSABERG FE
450

YAMAHA TENERE
700

KTM EXC-F 500
BETA RR 430

HUSQVARNA 701

HUSQVARNA
FE501

KTM 450 EXC-F

HUSQVARNA FE
450

KTM EXC

CC_ENDURO JANTAR TEAM
CC_ENDURO NORTHEAST RACING
CC_ENDURO MRB RALLY TEAM
CC_ENDURO ROAD TO RALLY

AG DAKAR SCHOOL -

CC_ENDURO HILTUS

CC_ENDURO SEEKERS

CC_ENDURO ATV JANOSIK

AG DAKAR SCHOOL -
ALFAFENCE

CC_ENDURO TEAM NOR

CC_ENDURO

CC_ENDURO M4SPORT

CC_ENDURO VARACING TEAM

CC_ENDURO RALLY TEAM SCHUTTEL

CC_ENDURO M-FOR SPORT

CC_ENDURO ROAD TO RALLY

CC_ENDURO CELSA RALLY TEAM

ADAC BERLIN-

e ENRURY BRANDENBURG E.V.

CC_ENDURO AGDAKAR SCHOOL

CC_ENDURO RIJBROEK RALLY TEAM

DE ROO CAMPERS

ENDURO RODZINKA
VOLLGAS

CC_ENDURO
CC_ENDURO
CC_ENDURO

CC_ENDURO ICOBEW RACING

CC_ENDURO BUJAK

121 GARAGE RACING
TEAM

AG DAKAR SCHOOL -
FERIKAS

CC_ENDURO
CC_ENDURO
CC_ENDURO MRB

BERLINDURO
LAURIS TEAM

CC_ENDURO
CC_ENDURO

CC_ENDURO HOTELE NADMORSKIE

CC_ENDURO TEAM NOR
CC_ENDURO TEAM LATVIA
CC_ENDURO MV RAID TEAM
CC_ENDURO RALLYE TEAM MV

CAR CASTING

CC_ENDURO HOLLAND

CC_ENDURO SAREVARIN

CC_ENDURO TURTLES EXPRESS
CC_ENDURO NORDOST 211

ALEXANDER 666 RALLY

CC_ENDURO T

CC_ENDURO TBD

CC_ENDURO BOR MOTO

CC_ENDURO MIJS TRANS

CC_ENDURO TEAM FREESTYLER

00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

118

:28

134

:28

2835

:40:

:38:

:07:

:30:

141

:49:

:146:

142

142

:49:

:07:

:04:

154

141

:03:

:18:

:54:

111

225

:20:

:58:

:32

:38:

H58H

25905

283

:50:

:30:

:02:

:50:

:09:

eSO

114:

:40:

H59

223

eSO

:47.79
:27.47
:59.13
:40.21

10.13

38.43

12.30

02.72

32.21

20.44

03.84

12.85

10.35

:42.93
34.29

13.43

53.51

:40.68

22.34
59.41
20.70

18.45

08.27

27.00

56.80

18.39

:142.43
29.70

51.54

56.65
57.42
03.91
00.00

27.52

16.98

00.76
54.80

54.98

51.31

37.66

55.28

02:
02:
02:
02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

03:

02:

02:

03:

02:

03:

02:
03:
03:

03:

03:

02:

03:

03:

03:
02:

03:

03:
02:
02:
03:

03:

04:

03:
03:

03:

04:

03:

03:

04.34 03:

24
26
23
23

40

33

36

25
56

42

41

38

04

46
55

06

25

02

49
19
06

14

07

41

05

06

12:
523

21:

14:
37:
58:
24;

47:

28:

13

36:

38:

02:

37:

03:

:19.86 02:29:07.55
:39.96 02:22:49.93
:11.82 02:23:14.28
:47.82 02:26:45.55

:23.73 02:38:30.90

112,16 02:29:48.28

:50.80 02:28:53.83

:10.19 02:23:43.24

:45.47 02:32:37.76

:38.17 02:25:43.57

:54.67 02:40:15.94

:20.22 02:41:35.18

:25.64 02:32:27.23

:01.75 02:35:43.39

:04.46 02:35:05.35

:28.61 02:34:53.99

:51.75 02:23:37.74

:35.48 02:45:45.97

:116.42

:17.38
:08.59

02:
02:
02:

38:36.46
46:39.92
39:35.58

:37.99 02:35:57.40

:47.30 02:47:26.13

:36.95 02:26:26.13

:09.38 03:10:44.37

:45.45 02:39:57.46

52.50
25.30

02:
02:

43:30.24
35:11.83

48.39 02:59:58.47

35.00
01.13
50.14
24.33

02:
02:
02:
02:

42:35.39
28:35.75
36:24.24
40:26.97

28.70 02:41:27.52

00.42 02:46:24.30

:03.32
53.32

02:
02:

59:09.85
52:14.86

13.18 02:58:33.17

34.39 02:54:59.92

21.84 03:01:28.73
18.88 02:49:24.17

:31.65 02:57:56.65

01:
00:
00:
00:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:
01:

01:

01:
01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:

01:
01:

01:

01:
56:
52:
51:

02:

5z

117:

RS0

:07:

:00:

:117:

00:

20:

12:
02:

03:

117:

:09:

357/3

08:
06:

04:

20:

01:

02:

06:

L33
i3

117:

18:
20:
09:
12:

42:

114:

23:
17:

20:

:20:

:20:

:15:

55.54 02:
00.00 02:
31.87 02:
39.63 02:

33.84 02:

44.35 02:

39.28 02:

53.96 02:
36.33 02:

59.19 02:

34.55 02:

58.17 02:

00.00 02:

50.35 02:
19.59 02:

19.10 02:

22.24 02:

32.44 02:

09.44 02:
05.37 02:
56.55 02:

04.44 03:

00.00 02:

33.38 02:

23.43 02:

40.92 02:

16.12 02:

39.85 02:
54.92 02:

15.66 02:
00.00 06:
00.53 02:
35.37 02:

27.82 02:
24.21 02:

50.47 02:
06.85 02:

00.00 02:
00.00 03:
00.00 02:

20.97 02:

09:28.32
15:23.22
15:24.45
16:35.70

26:01.76

17:56.46

20:01.33

23:09.37
29:06.32

18:09.72

14:47.16

34:11.50

20:19.29

21:20.78

34:32.54

24:24.63

25:10.61

28:17.88

30:

37:
36:

33.47
06.85
02.30

04:12.35

37:16.42

18:00.78

20:39.20

32:44.72

40:34.95
32:24.83

38:37.57

34:12.75
00:00.00
35:06.98
33:52.18

28:33.60

52:22.76

36:21.21
43:04.77

51:12.70

10:14.47

36:15.49

43:25.43

:39:00.00 03:01:18.12

01:
01:
01:

09

21

658
149
146
123
01:46
01:

04:
01:47

01:

01:

01:
01

02:

01:38:

04:00:

02:00:

58

14:

:21:

:03:

Ril23

(11

29ils

2153

142:

:20:

:24:

2873

2803

127

:04:

:20:

143

22055

283

:149:

:49:

:09:

134

08:
00:

21:

21:
Dil3
143
:00:

00:

06.00
:45.68
37.00
51.42

11.11

37.00

14.00

50.00

05.97

11.00

22.21

:46.00

26.14

14.39
27.59

01.37

17.79

24.22

12.22
50.12
20.90

02.91

28.75

05.29

56.63

:06.00

:45.15
:28.56

:06.00

:50.00
33.00
00.00
:48.42

17.85

24.00

59.64
10.00

00.00

00.00

26.98

00.00

00.00

02:43
148
148

03:0

O

:52

2530

:54:

:06:

:09:

:03:

:07:

3ilex3

:09:

114:

:04:

:20:

:24:

:08:

114:;

3il%%3

114:

327/3

144:

:34:

:49:

387/

:38:
143
03:31:
:40:
142:
:13:
2ilis3
03:36:
:15:
:00:
:25:
05:00:
:15:
3il7/3
:16:

:16:

:12.18 00:16:00.00 00:00:00.00
:41.88 00:07:00.00 00:00:00.00
:43.73 00:20:00.00 00:00:00.00
56.44 00:04:00.00 00:00:00.00

52.82 00:13:20.00 00:43:13.00

32.71 00:23:20.00 00:00:00.00

10.21 00:27:00.00 00:00:00.00

17.83 00:04:00.00 00:00:00.00

49.13 00:19:00.00 00:00:00.00

07.15 00:34:30.00 00:00:00.00

44.51 00:39:10.00 00:02:57.00

00.44 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00

16.46 00:39:00.00 00:02:55.00

39.36 00:04:00.00 00:02:33.00

13.71 00:21:20.00 00:00:00.00

39.23 00:34:20.00 00:05:00.00

52.92 01:39:00.00 00:00:00.00

11.50 00:15:20.00 00:00:00.00

42.46

40.75
21.41

00:14:40.00 00:00:00.00
00:09:00.00 00:00:00.00
00:12:40.00 00:00:00.00

42.54 00:23:00.00 00:00:00.00

11.65 00:22:20.00 00:00:00.00

28.77 01:38:00.00 00:00:00.00

:40.77 00:21:00.00 00:00:00.00

32.97 01:27:30.00 00:03:20.00

22.28 00:15:00.00 00:32:30.00
38.71 01:47:00.00 00:00:00.00

11.19 00:31:00.00 01:11:18.00

14.42 00:08:00.00 01:14:59.00
26.98 00:04:00.00 00:00:00.00
37.58 00:24:00.00 00:00:00.00
17.73 00:02:20.00 00:30:07.00

30.74 00:50:20.00 00:00:00.00

31.99 00:17:40.00 00:01:41.00

34.77 03:38:50.00 00:00:00.00
00.00 00:02:00.00 00:00:00.00

14.97 00:16:20.00 00:00:00.00

18.71 00:11:00.00 00:00:00.00

45.52 01:56:00.00 00:00:00.00

51.33 00:45:50.00 00:00:00.00

:06.70 02:24:00.00 00:00:00.00

14:21:56.48 00:00:00.00
14:27:47.29 00:05:51.00
14:32:41.57 00:10:45.00
14:43:16.79 00:21:20.00

15:18:43.58 00:56:47.00

15:38:29.42 01:16:33.00

15:42:01.78 01:20:05.00

15:54:07.34 01:32:11.00

15:59:33.24 01:37:37.00

16:10:08.61 01:48:12.00

16:13:42.91 01:51:46.00

16:17:04.23 01:55:08.00

16:28:04.71 02:06:08.00

16:36:32.20 02:14:36.00

16:51:16.88 02:29:20.00

16:52:00.39 02:30:04.00

16:56:05.81 02:34:09.00

17:00:28.39 02:38:32.00

17:34:52.84 03:12:56.00
17:48:39.16 03:26:43.00
18:02:45.78 03:40:49.00

18:16:55.78 03:54:59.00

18:42:18.11 04:20:22.00

18:43:37.63 04:21:41.00

18:44:30.63 04:22:34.00

18:56:04.10 04:34:08.00

18:58:02.83 04:36:06.00
19:10:18.30 04:48:22.00

19:15:28.11 04:53:32.00

19:18:39.90 04:56:43.00
19:19:33.50 04:57:37.00
19:25:02.92 05:03:06.00
19:45:25.32 05:23:29.00

20:19:13.77 05:57:17.00

20:33:23.70 06:11:27.00

20:38:59.76 06:17:03.00
20:52:24.62 06:30:28.00

21:18:09.13 06:56:13.00

21:25:58.83 07:04:02.00

21:29:56.25 07:08:00.00

21:30:16.88 07:08:20.00

22:06:57.49 07:45:01.00

00:00:00.00
00:05:51.00
00:04:54.00
00:10:35.00

00:35:27.00

00:19:46.00

00:03:32.00

00:12:06.00

00:05:26.00

00:10:35.00

00:03:34.00

00:03:22.00

00:11:00.00

00:08:28.00
00:14:44.00

00:00:44.00

00:04:05.00

00:04:23.00

00:34:24.00
00:13:47.00
00:14:06.00

00:14:10.00

00:25:23.00

00:01:19.00

00:00:53.00

00:11:34.00

00:01:58.00
00:12:16.00

00:05:10.00

00:03:11.00
00:00:54.00
00:05:29.00
00:20:23.00

00:33:48.00

00:14:10.00

00:05:36.00
00:13:25.00

00:25:45.00

00:07:49.00

00:03:58.00

00:00:20.00

00:36:41.00



43 21 STEFAN ENZL - KTM 350 EXCE  CC_ENDURO CREENDORO 00:00:00.00 04:13:47.68 03:37:31.92 03:06:36.41 01:20:00.00 02:58:29.78 02:00:00.00 04:50:44.82 00:12:20.00 00:00:00.00 22:07:10.63 07:45:14.00 00:00:13.00
HANS KRISTIAN —
a4 76 PANS KR 3= NOR KTM EXC-F 250  CC_ENDURO TEAM NOR 00:00:00.00 02:32:52.88 02:32:06.12 02:30:02.00 00:55:40.93 02:36:03.67 01:11:32.64 10:00:00.00 00:08:00.00 00:05:03.00 22:18:17.46 07:56:21.00 00:11:07.00
45 63 VEGAR PETTERSEN o= NOR e CC_ENDURO TEAM NOR 00:00:00.00 04:13:20.17 04:21:32.51 03:16:50.40 01:39:00.00 03:06:52.69 02:02:00.00 04:42:09.00 01:17:10.00 00:00:00.00 23:21:44.77 08:59:48.00 01:03:27.00
46 10 SEBASTIAN BRANDT == pp, :'é’OSQVARNA FE  CC_ENDURO FLAT TEAM 00:00:00.00 03:46:12.53 03:52:07.20 02:51:06.43 01:20:00.00 03:04:26.34 04:00:00.00 04:38:56.25 00:08:00.00 00:00:00.00 23:32:48.76 09:10:52.00 00:11:04.00
47 66 pAlE ccon = SwE HUSQVARNA 701  CC_ENDURO ENDURO RODZINKA  00:00:00.00 03:46:21.62 03:50:55.20 03:02:43.34 01:20:00.00 06:00:00.00 01:52:43.26 03:45:58.81 00:06:40.00 00:00:00.00 23:38:42.25 09:16:46.00 00:05:54.00
48 41 HAROLDAS SNELIUS M= |TU KTM 690 ENDURO ¢ eNDURO HARIS TEAM 00:00:00.00 04:32:00.00 04:51:00.00 03:16:08.58 01:20:00.00 03:25:43.12 02:00:00.00 04:38:29.86 00:12:00.00 00:00:00.00 24:03:21.57 09:41:25.00 00:24:39.00
49 6 TIES HELLEGERS  mmm NLD o CC_ENDURO HT RALLY RAID 00:00:00.00 02:21:59.75 02:18:30.10 02:17:07.69 00:58:19.00 02:11:33.35 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 00:16:00.00 00:00:00.00 24:07:29.23 09:45:33.00 00:04:08.00
50 68 JAKUB DEREN = POL NOVENtRg s CC_ENDURO ATV LEGION 00:00:00.00 03:09:02.52 03:08:22.99 02:38:07.72 01:10:17.12 02:52:19.75 02:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 00:10:00.00 00:00:00.00 24:58:10.13 10:36:14.00 00:50:41.00
51 9 JENS DETHLOFF = HUSQUARNAFE  cc_ENDURO RALLYE TEAM MV 00:00:00.00 03:26:53.45 03:27:28.64 02:47:08.22 01:58:27.61 06:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 03:45:47.78 01:13:20.00 00:00:00.00 25:25:45.74 11:03:49.00 00:27:35.00
52 53 SEBASTIAN KOPIEC AUS HESURRNA R cC_ENDURO HUSKY RACING 00:00:00.00 04:07:59.58 03:40:02.68 03:16:42.38 01:39:00.00 03:01:22.18 01:46:47.43 09:17:24.67 06:53:30.00 00:00:00.00 26:49:18.41 12:27:22.00 01:23:33.00
53 25 JURIS SMIRNOVS = [yA Y CC_ENDURO JSM MOTO 00:00:00.00 03:40:15.96 03:23:52.46 02:33:42.86 01:17:25.47 02:33:49.94 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 00:04:00.00 00:00:00.00 27:29:06.70 13:07:10.00 00:39:48.00
54 55 HARDIN GERLACH ™ pp KTM EXC 400 CC_ENDURO BERLINDURO 00:00:00.00 04:32:00.00 05:15:00.00 03:38:19.81 01:20:00.00 06:00:00.00 02:00:00.00 05:07:20.00 01:04:20.00 00:00:00.00 27:52:39.81 13:30:43.00 00:23:33.00
55 52 RUEDIGER KAPE ~~ HE oy KTM EXC -F 500  CC_ENDURO NORD RACING 00:00:00.00 03:11:33.94 03:07:49.27 03:15:33.22 01:43:20.00 02:57:40.26 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 00:46:40.00 00:00:00.00 28:15:56.47 13:54:00.00 00:23:17.00
56 16 PIETER BOUDREZ I BEL YAMAHA XT550  CC_ENDURO KORTE BROEK RACING 00:00:00.00 05:32:00.00 04:47:00.00 05:15:00.00 02:40:00.00 03:36:04.49 02:00:00.00 04:27:42.77 01:10:20.00 00:00:00.00 28:17:46.82 13:55:50.00 00:01:50.00
57 82 JACOB LUNDHOLM B DNK HUSQUARNA 701 cC_ENDURO TEAM FREESTYLER  00:00:00.00 05:00:22.21 04:38:01.46 02:52:49.73 01:33:19.10 03:34:31.87 02:00:00.00 08:44:26.47 10:05:30.00 00:00:00.00 28:23:30.44 14:01:34.00 00:05:44.00
58 36 RALF WELTIN =y BETA RR430 CC_ENDURO VOLLGAS 00:00:00.00 03:05:24.39 03:07:59.18 02:57:50.53 01:36:33.52 12:00:00.00 02:02:00.00 04:26:47.89 00:52:40.00 00:00:00.00 29:16:35.53 14:54:39.00 00:53:05.00
59 62 IMAR VERDOUW et NLD HOSQUARNAFE  cc_ENDURO VVK RACING 00:00:00.00 04:44:05.71 03:22:27.72 03:26:40.96 01:41:19.48 06:00:00.00 02:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 01:52:00.00 00:01:38.00 31:14:33.44 16:52:37.00 01:57:58.00
60 45 LUC DUMORE = NLD LR NS CC_ENDURO HT RALLY RAID 00:00:00.00 02:22:39.95 02:21:57.95 02:27:36.81 00:52:22.00 12:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 00:04:00.00 00:00:00.00 34:04:36.72 19:42:40.00 02:50:03.00
61 19 sTEFAAN MARTENS Il BEL YAMAHA XT CC_ENDURO KORTE BROEK RACING 00:00:00.00 05:20:00.00 09:30:00.00 03:29:39.87 01:39:00.00 06:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 05:04:00.00 01:27:00.00 00:00:00.00 35:02:39.87 20:40:43.00 00:58:03.00
62 37 DIRK BAND - HOSQUARNAFE " cc ENDURO DIRT TRAP 00:00:00.00 05:30:00.00 09:30:00.00 03:09:35.39 01:20:00.00 02:48:05.57 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 01:00:30.00 00:00:00.00 36:17:40.97 21:55:44.00 01:15:01.00
63 57 ULF MARKGRAF -y BMW G 450 RR  CC_ENDURO NORDOST 211 00:00:00.00 03:15:53.96 03:49:15.83 03:00:54.92 01:20:00.00 12:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 00:04:00.00 00:00:00.00 37:26:04.72 23:04:08.00 01:08:24.00
64 94 MORTEN LARSEN B DNK KTM 890 R CC_ENDURO TEAM FREESTYLER  00:00:00.00 04:45:00.00 08:24:00.00 03:32:56.25 01:50:00.00 12:00:00.00 02:02:00.00 05:00:00.00 04:26:00.00 00:00:00.00 37:33:56.25 23:12:00.00 00:07:52.00
65 8 HALLSTEIN MALA  Bi= NOR FANTIC XEF 450  CC_ENDURO TEAM NOR 00:00:00.00 02:55:02.85 02:40:45.50 05:15:00.00 02:40:00.00 12:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 00:07:00.00 00:00:00.00 39:30:48.36 25:08:52.00 01:56:52.00
66 111 KASPARAS JANCYS @ |TU KTM EXC 250 CC_ENDURO gﬁ;A’?KAR SCHOOL  40:00:00.00 02:38:38.32 03:02:31.18 05:15:00.00 02:40:00.00 12:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 00:12:00.00 00:00:00.00 39:36:09.51 25:14:13.00 00:05:21.00

HUSQVARNA 701

67 83 ASSER KALSBOLL DNK o CC_ENDURO TEAM FREESTYLER  00:00:00.00 04:50:00.00 07:41:29.82 03:32:27.27 01:50:00.00 12:00:00.00 02:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 03:46:40.00 00:00:00.00 41:53:57.99 27:32:01.00 02:17:48.00
68 38 SO LCOERS = DNK PNSOARNA 701 cc_ENDURO TEAM FREESTYLER  00:00:00.00 05:40:00.00 05:00:00.00 09:45:00.00 02:40:00.00 12:00:00.00 02:00:00.00 05:00:00.00 01:25:00.00 00:00:00.00 42:05:00.00 27:43:04.00 00:11:03.00
69 126 PETER SCHREURS  mmm NLD HOSABERGFE  cc_enpuro CAR CASTING 00:00:00.00 05:15:00.00 05:45:00.00 09:45:00.00 02:40:00.00 12:00:00.00 02:00:00.00 05:00:00.00 01:45:00.00 00:00:00.00 42:25:00.00 28:03:04.00 00:20:00.00
70 65 HERWIN DE ROO e NLD KTM EXC 250 TPI CC_ENDURO DE ROO CAMPERS 00:00:00.00 03:45:56.60 03:44:47.93 09:45:00.00 02:40:00.00 12:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 00:51:00.00 00:00:00.00 45:55:44.53 31:33:48.00 03:30:44.00
71 99 MARIAN AUGUSTYN  mmm POL KTM 450 EXC-F CC_ENDURO BFK RALLY TEAM 00:00:00.00 02:54:07.33 05:45:00.00 09:45:00.00 02:40:00.00 12:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 47:04:07.33 32:42:11.00 01:08:23.00
72 58 JON HIALAGER 2= DNK TOOHATENERE  cc ENDURO TEAM FREESTYLER  00:00:00.00 05:00:00.00 08:22:20.00 05:45:00.00 02:40:00.00 12:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 04:37:20.00 00:00:00.00 47:47:20.00 33:25:24.00 00:43:13.00
73 56 RIHARDS FINSTERS == LvA GASGAS ES 700 CC_ENDURO BEACHBOX GEPARDI  00:00:00.00 03:11:47.71 09:30:00.00 09:45:00.00 02:40:00.00 12:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 00:02:00.00 00:00:00.00 51:06:47.71 36:44:51.00 03:19:27.00
74 87 KENNETH SEHESTED 5= DNK KTM 690 CC_ENDURO TEAM FREESTYLER  00:00:00.00 05:30:00.00 09:30:00.00 09:45:00.00 02:40:00.00 12:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 53:25:00.00 39:03:04.00 02:18:13.00
75 64 ANDRZE] BAK - POL HUSQUARNA 701 ¢c_ENDURO ANDRZEJ BAK 00:00:00.00 05:45:00.00 09:30:00.00 09:45:00.00 02:40:00.00 12:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 01:15:00.00 00:00:00.00 53:40:00.00 39:18:04.00 00:15:00.00
76 78 LARS SORENSEN == DNK HONDA XR 600  CC_ENDURO MAX HUNT RACING  00:00:00.00 09:00:00.00 09:30:00.00 09:45:00.00 02:40:00.00 12:00:00.00 04:00:00.00 10:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 56:55:00.00 42:33:04.00 03:15:00.00

CC_SSsv
Prologue
DRIVER(S) NATIONALITY | VEHICLE |CLASS TEAM o PENALTY INTERVALL
ARUNAS
SIMANAVICIUS / CAN-AM 00 . o e . e e e -00: .00: 14 .00: .00:
1 443 20N -y oy SOVAM e ssv AsIMA 00:00:00.00 02:17:19.53 02:06:55.50 02:15:49.56 00:46:45.81 01:55:21.92 00:55:08.28 02:25:05.34 00:09:00.00 00:00:00.00 12:42:25.97 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00
SIMANAVICIUS
2 471 JeCK EAK ARTUR o pOL mm POL oG 1> RZR CC_SSV GARTENLAND RALLY TEAM  00:00:00.00 02:05:11.74 02:07:10.52 02:12:40.40 00:48:41.10 01:55:12.14 00:57:00.74 02:37:20.98 00:04:00.00 00:00:00.00 12:43:17.16 00:00:52.00 00:00:52.00
EMILDIA CAN AM
3469 GELAZNINKIENE / [ Ty 1TU v Al CC_SSV RENTWAY DAKAR TEAM  00:00:00.00 02:07:37.99 02:07:11.18 02:14:10.88 00:58:22.85 01:57:27.37 00:58:58.82 02:25:19.21 00:05:00.00 00:05:13.00 12:49:07.53 00:06:42.00 00:05:50.00

ARUNAS GELAZNINKAS
